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(N.T.S.)TYPICAL SECTIONS

SCHEMATIC GENERAL NOTES
1. EXISTING ROW FOR FM 455 IS APPARENT ROW PROVIDED BY COLLIN 

COUNTY APPRAISAL DIST, NOT PER DEED RESEARCH.

2. AERIAL FLIGHT DATE - NOVEMBER 2022. EXISTING TOPOGRAPHICAL 

INFORMATION AS PROVIDED BY TxDOT, NOVEMBER 2022.

3. TRAFFIC PROJECTIONS METHODOLOGY RECEIVED TRANSPORTATION 

PLANNING & PROGRAMMING (TPP) APPROVAL.

4. EXISTING CREEK CENTERLINE SOURCE: FEDERAL EMERGENCY 

MANAGEMENT AGENCY (FEMA), WASHINGTON, D.C.,PUBLISHED: 2017-

09-27, NATIONAL FLOOD HAZARD LAYER (NFHL). THE NFHL DATA 

INCORPORATES ALL FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP(FIRM) DATABASES 

PUBLISHED BY THE FEMA, AND ANY LETTERS OF MAP REVISION (LOMRS) 

THAT HAVE BEEN ISSUED AGAINST THOSE DATABASES SINCE THEIR 

PUBLICATION DATE IT IS UPDATED ON A MONTHLY BASIS. THE FIRM 

DATABASE IS THE DIGITAL, GEOSPATIAL VERSION OF THE FLOOD

HAZARD INFORMATION SHOWN ON THE PUBLISHED PAPER FIRMS. DUE 

TO NEW HIGH RESOLUTION TOPOGRAPHY THE STREAM CL WAS 

MODIFIED AS NEEDED.

5.      FINAL LOCATION OF MEDIAN OPENINGS WILL BE DETERMINED IN THE 

PS&E DEVELOPMENT PHASE IN COORDINATION WITH THE CITY OF 

CELINA, COLLIN COUNTY, AND TXDOT AREA OFFICE.

6.  DESIGN IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.   

XXXX

LEGEND:

2030 AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC VOLUMES
2050 AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC VOLUMES 
2060 AVERAGE DAILY TRAFFIC VOLUMES
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Parcel
Number Owner Property Address Acreage

INTERSECTION

FM 455 AND CR 132

42 Hfi Celina Realty LLC 4143 Maple Ave Ste 350 21.1

43 Hfi Celina Realty LLC 4143 Maple Ave Ste 350 313.937

44 Varamaso Sasjo amd Tpby Varghese 3613 Perivale Blvd 2

45 Hfi Reality Growth Partners Gp LLC 4143 Maple Ave Ste 350 2.031

46 Hfi Celina Realty LLC 4143 Maple Ave Ste 350 95.67

47 Home Place Living Trust Po Box 1118 (Prosper) 5.061

48 Miler Claudia Maurine 9012 Country Road 128 3.479

INTERSECTION

FM 455 AND CR 128 WEST

INTERSECTION

FM 455 AND CR 128 EAST

## ##

DESIGN SPEED = 45 MPH

DRAFT - NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION

2%

M
AT

CH
LI

N
E 

ST
A.
 4
03

+
00

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 S

T
A
. 
3
7
7
+

0
0

M
AT

CH
LI

N
E 

ST
A.
 4
03

+
00

M
A

T
C

H
L
IN

E
 S

T
A

. 
4
4
6
+

0
0

 PROPOSED ROW (BY OTHERS)

 � PROP FM 455

 R=1100'

 PROPOSED ROW (BY OTHERS)

(PROPOSED)

FM 455 

(P
R

O
P
O

S
E
D
)

FM
 4

5
5
 

 R=1100'

PROPOSED (1) 10'x10' RCB
 DRAINAGE STRUCTURE 16

12
0' 

ROW

12
0'

 R
O

W

TRIBUTARY 2

LONG BRANCH 

 PROPOSED ROW (BY OTHERS)

 PROPOSED ROW (BY OTHERS)

PROPOSED 40' LANDSCAPE BUFFER (BY OTHERS)

PROPOSED 40' LANDSCAPE BUFFER (BY OTHERS)

PROPOSED 40' LANDSCAPE BUFFER (BY OTHERS)

 (BY OTHERS)
 PROPOSED 30' LANDSCAPE BUFFER 

 (BY OTHERS)
 PROPOSED 30' LANDSCAPE BUFFER 

 PROP ROW

 PROP ROW

 PROPOSED ROW (BY OTHERS)

 PROPOSED ROW (BY OTHERS)

 PROPOSED ROW (BY OTHERS)

 PROPOSED ROW (BY OTHERS)

PROPOSED 40' LANDSCAPE BUFFER (BY OTHERS)

PROPOSED 40' LANDSCAPE BUFFER (BY OTHERS)

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

R
a
y
b
u
r
n To

ll
wa

y

Express

I
-
3
5

E

S
a

m

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

INTERSTATE

R
a
y
b
u
r
n To

ll
wa

y

Express

I
-
3
5

E

S
a

m

N

N

N

380+00

4
0
0
+
0
0

N89°59'24.8"E

S
3
1
°3

1
'0

2
.6
"E

390+82.93PT
379+59.95PC
1100.00'R
1122.97'L
615.93'T
05°12'31.3"D

 (RT)58°29'32.6"Δ 
385+75.89PI 

377+62.29PT 
375+75.16PC 
1100.00'R
187.12'L
93.79'T
05°12'31.3"D

 (LT)09°44'48.0"Δ 
376+68.95PI 

40
0+

54
.6
1

 
PC

3
7

7
+

6
2

.2
9

 
PT

3
7

9
+

5
9

.9
5

 
PC

39
0+

82
.9
3

 
PT

377+00 378+00 379+00 380+00
381+00

382+00

383+00

384+00

385+00

386+00

387+
00

388+
00

389+
00

3
9
0
+
0
0

3
9
1
+
0
0

3
9
2
+
0
0

3
9
3
+
0
0

3
9
4
+
0
0

3
9
5
+
0
0

3
9
6
+
0
0

3
9
7
+
0
0

3
9
8
+
0
0

3
9
9
+
0
0

4
0
0
+
0
0

4
0
1
+
0
0

402+
00

403+
00

380+00

385+00

3
9
0
+
0
0

3
9
5
+
0
0

4
0
0
+
0
0

197.67

9
7
1
.6

9


	SCH_FM455_01
	SCH_FM455_02
	SCH_FM455_03
	SCH_FM455_04
	SCH_FM455_05
	SCH_FM455_06
	SCH_FM455_07



